MEET SITE:

MEET DIRECTOR:

MEET LEVELS:

ENTRIES:

ENTRY FEE:

DEADLINES:

FINAL SCHEDULE:

TARIFF SHEETS:

MUSIC:

AWARDS:

EQUIPMENT:

ADMISSION:

HOTELS:

THE MARDI GRAS MEET
TEXAS LOCAL QUALIFIER
MARCH 2-4, 2018

AS| Gymnastics Firewheel

5002 N. George Bush Hwy
Garland, TX 75040

(972) 496-5510
www.asigymnastics.com/meets

Isis Pochciol
isis@asigymnastics.com
(214) 395-1086

5-Elite

Entries should be emailed to meetentry@asigymnastics.com

$55.00 per Athlete
$25.00 per Athlete Second Event

To pay your entry fee online, visit www.asigymnastics.com/meetentry

To pay your entry fee with a check, the A-1 form, USAG online registration form and payment should be
mailed to:

ASI Gymnastics
11910 Greenville Ave, Ste 502
Dallas, TX 75243

Please make checks payable to ASI Gymnastics.
Memo: The Mardi Gras Meet, [club name]
Please make one payment per club.

There will be no refunds after the deadline.

All entries should be received by February 12, 2018.

A final schedule will be online by February 19, 2018 on our website: www.asigymnastics.com/meets.

Tariff sheets must be posted to OTSM by February 19, 2018.

Please email an electronic copy of music to meetentry@asigymnastics.com by February 19, 2018 with
P/G#, Routine and Gym.

Medals

40x40 Palmer Spring Floor for Competition
Non-Spring, Spring and Rod Floor for Warm-Up

Adults and Children 12+

$7.00 entry fee (one day only)

$10.00 entry fee (valid both days)

Children (4-11) $5.00 entry fee (valid both days)
Children (3-under) free

Holiday Inn - 5110 N President George Bush Hwy, Garland, TX 75040
Hyatt Place Dallas/ Garland/ Richardson — 5101 North President George Bush Hwy, Garland, TX 75040



